1’..‘.—

o JODR?, -
MR TER NC
M

e

City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 12698, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Supplies
Total

Levy Impact:
Title

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 36 - Planning Division, p. 137

Body

$(10,000)
$(10,000)
$(10,000)

Reduce funding for Supplies from $77,120 to $67,120 to match more closely the actual amount spent in 2006

($53,735) and 2007 ($62,773).

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 9/21/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

